 Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
                                              Millitech, Inc. • 29 Industrial Dr. East • Northampton, MA 01060
                                                     Ph. (413) 582-9620 • Fax (413) 582-9622
                                                Email: info@millitech.com • Web Site: www.millitech.com
IS000043 REV 03 ECO #1003-24-01
SERIES PSP
PIN SWITCHES (SPST)
FEATURES :

    PSP-42/28/15/12/10                          PSP-22/19
*The outlines shown may not reflect the latest info rmation.  Please contact Millitech for current outl ine drawings.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
PSP-XX-ABCDØ
XX = Waveguide Band
 WR – number
A = Flange Type
 R – round (WR-22 through WR-10 only)
 S – square (WR-42 and WR-28 only)
B = Driver
 I – internal driver (standard)
 W – without driver
C = TTL
 A – TTL low corresponds to insertion loss
 B – TTL high corresponds to insertion loss
D = Isolation
 S – standard isolation version
 H – high isolation version
E = Bandwidth
 N – narrowband (other than fullband)*
 F – fullband (WR-42 through WR-15 only)
*Please specify frequency range when ordering narro wband units
EXAMPLE :
To Order:   A 94 GHz PSP switch in WR-10 with a round flange and internal driver, where TTL
low or “low” produces low insertion loss state.